

Civil M. A. No. 15 / 2026
Santosh Sadashiv Ganjale
Vs
Nill

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Issue notice, paper publication and citation for the filing objection, if any. Returnable on **22/06/2026**.

Sd/-

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Juinor Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune

Date : 08/05/2026

Civil M. A. No. 15 / 2026
Santosh Sadashiv Ganjale
Vs
Nill

ORDER BELOW VAKILPATRA EXH.2, LIST OF DOCUMENT EXH.3, ADDRESS
PURSIS EXH.4 AND AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF APPLICATION EXH.5.

Seen and Filed

Sd/-

(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Juinor Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune

Date : 08/05/2026