

CIVIL M.A. 15 / 2026
Santosh Sadashiv Ganjale
Vs
No any one

**ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT
FILED BY APPLICANT AT EXH. 16**

Only production of document is allowed.

ORDER BELOW LIST OF DOCUMENT AT EXH. 17

Seen and Filed.

Date : 05/08/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.